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OEM Reference

FORD USA XM343289BA
MAZDA 8AU132280
MAZDA UH7132280
MAZDA UH7432280

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX

ASHIKA

JAPKO

ASHUKI by Palidium
A.B.S.

FORMPART

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
KAGER

SIDEM

MAGNETI MARELLI
SWAG

TRISCAN

RTS

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
COMLINE

DJ PARTS

FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL

YAMATO
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
NIPPARTS
MONROE

MOOG

MOOG
JAPANPARTS
VAICO

040400B
11103329
111329
14468103
230217
3802017
42456
42456
430251
52036
600000143550
83942456
850050103
9108046
ADM58720
BTR4814
CTR3079
DE1073
FTR4814
G11113
113011YMT
J4823018
J4823018
L50103
MDES2713
MDES2713
T1329
V329506

www.it.stark-automotive.com Testina sterzo


http://it.stark-automotive.com

